HDPM6000B uses the PowerLogic™ HDPM6000 platform to provide voltage measurement, data
logging and full Ethernet communication
The HDPM6000B is built on the HDPM6000 platform, which provides power quality analysis with waveform capture,
voltage and current Total Harmonic Distortion (THD). HDPM6000B features utility grade accuracy metrics for amps,
volts, power factor, kW and kWh. Each unit can monitor either four or eight circuits and supports 120/208 V, 240/416 V,
230/400 V and 277/480 V busway systems. HDPM6000B supports standard CT sizes from 75 to 4000 amps, all from the
same board. It also provides environmental monitoring for temperature and humidity via one-wire add-on sensors, sold
separately.

(18.03 mm)
1.31 in. (33.27 mm)
Address dial
Anti-rotation pin
Reducing brushing
for mounting
Bus tap
4 & 8 circuits identical
LCD display
Commercial References
Model Description
HDPM6000B Busway Modules
METSEHDPM6BT4 HDPM 4ckt Bus Tap Card
METSEHDPM6BT8 HDPM 8ckt Bus Tap Card
HDPM6000 Head Unit
METSEHDPM6S208VC HDPM, 60Hz, 208v
METSEHDPM6S480VC HDPM, 60Hz, 480v
METSEHDPM6S208VD HDPM, 50Hz, 208v
Model Description
METSEHDPM6S480VD HDPM, 50Hz, 480v
METSEHDPM6PSV240 HDPM PS 24VDC 60watt
METSEHDPM6PSV500 HDPM PS 24VDC 90watt
Power Supplies
METSEHDPM6PSV240* HDPM PS 24VDC 60watt
METSEHDPM6PSV500* HDPM PS 24VDC 90watt